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Part Number

D23574
D23067
000000-00
SSF-8080-ZN
000000-00
000000-00
AC-0764
TIA-4150
D26889
000000-00
SS-1215
000000-00
000000-00
Z-GA-360
SSF-634
SSF-8150
CAC-4205
SUDL-9-1
000000-00
000000-00
N056983
D21429
000000-00
SSP-7811
SS-8553
A19715
000000-00

PartsList for ACSL530RVP Typel

Description

BOLT .375-16X3.40 UN
WHEEL PNEUMATIC 10IN
No Longer Available

NUT .375-16 UNC-2B H
No Longer Available

No Longer Available
MANIFOLD 1 NPT ALUMI
VALVE SAFETY 150 .25
ADAPTER .25 NPT X .2
No Longer Available

PLUG PIPE GALV 1/8

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
GAUGE 300 PSIBACK M
SCREW .313-18X2.00 H
NUT .312-18 UNC HEX
CORD MOTOR SIT 14G
SCREW #8-32X.375/.34
No Longer Available

No Longer Available
NIPPLE

BUSHING REDUCER .375
No Longer Available

ASSY NUT SLEEVE 1/4
CONNECTOR BODY
VALVE CHECK 1/2NPT X
No Longer Available

Page 1

Qty Required

—t e e e e e e e e e e ek ek e e e e e ek e e ek e ek e e e



Item Number

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Part Number

SSP-7812
AC-0556
91895680
000000-00
DAC-225
000000-00
SSF-953-ZN
000000-00
CAC-1392
000000-00
SUDL-413-2
000000-00
SSF-3159
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
AC-0485
AC-0433
000000-00
SSN-1014-ZN
000000-00
000000-00
SSF-8131
AC-0434
000000-00

PartsList for ACSL530RVP Typel

Description

ASSY NUT SLEEVE 1/2
COVER PRES SWITCH W/
SCREW .250-20X.750 H
No Longer Available

CONNECTOR MALE 1/20D

No Longer Available
SCREW #10X.625 HHW S
No Longer Available
STRAIN RELIEF

No Longer Available
ASSY CORD POWER ST
No Longer Available
SCREW .375-16X2.00 H
No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
BRACKET BELTGUARD
BELTGUARD INSIDE
No Longer Available
WASHER .339/.344 ID
No Longer Available

No Longer Available

NUT SPEED 8AB U TYPE
BELTGUARD OUTSIDE
No Longer Available
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Item Number

55
56
57
58
91
101
103
105
106
107
108
856
856
856
856

Part Number

SST-107
SSF-630
000000-00
5140067-09
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
ABP-9022001
ABP-9110014
ABP-9004008
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
D20567
BAL-8226002

PartsList for ACSL530RVP Typel

Description

BUMPER RECESSED RUBB
SCREW .250-20X1.50 H

No Longer Available

NIPPLE

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

ASSY SIGHT GLASS
SCREW FLYWHEEL ABAC
WASHER FLAT FLYWHEEL
No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

KIT EXTENSION DRAIN
KIT GASKET T16
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